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Femmes / P4 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Justine Blanchard440
Global Gymnastics

4.3004.2004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.5008.7508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.950 12.95012.700 51.250
Place: 8 4 1 3 1 

1 

Valerie Menezes Thibault445
Laval Excellence

4.3004.4004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.9509.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.150 12.70011.350 50.400
Place: 1T 3 7T 4 2 

2 

Avery Brown437
Futures

4.3003.4004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.9007.8008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.000 12.65012.300 49.750
Place: 6T 13T 2 5T 3 

3 

Georgina Morcos439
Futures

3.8003.8004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.0008.6008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.700 12.30011.800 49.600
Place: 6T 6T 4 8 4 

4 

Emma Richer431
AST

4.5003.7004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6006.2508.9008.750

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.900 13.1009.850 49.000
Place: 2 5 15 2 5 

5 

Macayla Bullivant446
Les Reflexes

4.5004.1003.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.2508.8008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.600 13.30011.350 48.950
Place: 14 7 7T 1 6 

6 

Annie Clarmo448
Revolution

4.0003.9003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.7507.9008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.800 12.40011.650 48.850
Place: 4 14 6T 7 7 

7 

Vanessa Vidal441
Gym Fly

4.3004.4004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.8508.5007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.500 12.65011.250 48.750
Place: 10T 8* 8T 5T 8 

8 

Victoria Comazzolo447
Manjaks

3.5003.3004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.5009.0008.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.900 13.200 11.65010.800 48.550
Place: 5 2* 11 14 9 

9 
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Anna Barrier373
Zenith Elite - USA

2.8003.9004.1002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.2009.0008.850

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.750 13.200 11.30012.100 48.350
Place: 13 2* 3 15T 10 

10 

Kelsey Lee438
Futures

4.4003.1004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.6007.3508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.450 12.60011.700 48.150
Place: 9 16 5 6 11 

11 

Olivia Hood452
Vancouver Phoenix

4.0003.7003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.7508.7508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.450 12.10010.450 48.050
Place: 3 9 14 9T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Cimachowics430
AST

3.9003.2004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.3508.5008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.500 11.95010.550 47.750
Place: 7 8* 13 10T 13 

13 

Ann-Krystel Tardif434
Equilibrix

3.9004.2003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.6508.8008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.700 11.90010.850 47.650
Place: 11 6T 10 11 14T

14T

Coralie Girard442
Gymbly

3.4003.7003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.3508.7008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.400 11.85011.050 47.650
Place: 10T 10 9 12T 14T

14T

Morgan Black371
Zenith Elite - USA

3.4003.7004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.9508.2008.600

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.200 11.95011.650 47.300
Place: 15 12 6T 10T 15 

15 

Flavie Beaulieu443
Gymnix

2.0003.9004.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.7006.7009.0508.650

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.350 13.250 10.70010.600 46.900
Place: 10T 1 12 18 16 

16 

Renee Roberts450
Titans

3.8003.3003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3005.9508.3008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.000 12.1009.250 46.550
Place: 1T 13T 19 9T 17 

17 
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Jessie Ingram372
Zenith Elite - USA

2.6003.3004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9508.7008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 12.700 11.10011.250 46.400
Place: 16 6T 8T 17 18 

18 

Hannah Boutilier449
Titans

3.3003.6004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.0008.4007.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.500 11.3009.600 45.300
Place: 12 8T 16 15T 19 

19 

Cordelia De La Fuente433
Elite - MEXIQUE

3.5003.2003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.1508.5508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.250 11.8509.350 44.600
Place: 18 11 18 12T 20 

20 

Sarah-Maud Hamel435
Equilibrix

3.8003.3004.1002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.2006.3508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.450 11.1509.500 42.200
Place: 19 17 17 16 21 

21 

Isabela Chavez432
Elite - MEXIQUE

3.8002.9003.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9004.0007.8008.350

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.600 11.7006.800 41.350
Place: 17 15 21 13 22 

22 

Besbes Ichraf451
Tunis - TUNISIE

2.3002.9001.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6505.9506.5008.000

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 8.400 9.6508.850 37.800
Place: 20 18 20 19 23 

23 

Charlotte Chagnon436
Equilibrix

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 21* 19* 22* 20* 24*

24*

Tulsa Jones374
Zenith Elite - USA

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 21* 19* 22* 20* 24*

24*
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